JEFFREY 
E. EPSTEIN 

Memorandum 

To: Janet, JP Morgan 

From: Harry Heiler 

Date: January 12 011 

Re: Jeffrey Epstein 
Account fi 

Please wire Two Thousand Eight Hundred Dollars & 
00/100 ($2,800.00) from the 

above account to: 

EFTA01591558

113 invoices 

Initiatoes Name'& Ext Stamp 

Authorizer's Name & Stamp 

Client/Caller Name: 

Client Telephone: 

Call Back Name' 

Call Back Signature- It 112°' 

Call Back DateMnie 

For credit to: First Bank